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Amount Per
780 (kj)/188 (kcal)

3.3g
0.7g

25.0g
13.0g

5.7g
41.4g

100g
Energy
Fat

of which saturates

of which sugars
Carbohydrate

Protein
Salt

Made in a facility that handles all allergens.
Allergens listed in BOLD in the ingredient list of each product.

Mediterranean salt, black pepper, onion,
natural hickory smoke powder, turmeric,
curry powder, dextrose.


